
Central Saanich Heat Pump Financing Program

Registered Contractors

By participating in the Central Saanich Heat Pump Financing Program, Participants agree to the Terms & Conditions. Contractors on this 
list have completed a program orientation session. Please note contractors must sign a program agreement before financing agreements 
can be produced related to that contractor.

Contractor Information

Company Email Phone

Accutemp Refrigeration info@accutemp.ca 250-475-2665

Advantage Heating and Cooling Ltd info@advantageheatingltd.com 250-384-3317

Aire Serv of Greater Victoria aireserv@essentialair.ca 250-507-1874

Bridgeman Plumbing and Heating Ltd info@bridgemanplumbing.ca 250-727-1228

Capital City Refrigeration tyler@capitalcityrefrigeration.com 250-665-7766

Coastal Heat Pumps info@coastalhvac.ca 250-656-6868

Darias Heating and Air Conditioning Ltd. info@dariashvac.ca 250-510-8888

Dupuis Energy dave@dupuis.energy 250-858-6743

Foster Heating and Cooling hvac@fosterair.com 250-475-0500

4 Seasons Electrical and 
Mechanical

salesandservice@
4seasonsheating.com 250-652-0886

Gaslight Heat Services gaslightheat@gmail.com 250-380-0407

Green Coast Heat Pumps Inc. office@greencoastheatpumps.com 250-253-9978

H.I. Mechanical Inc. info@himechanical.ca 250-589-8959

Island Energy Inc. info@islandenergyinc.ca 250-881-8108

Island Furnace & Fireplace peterbodman@shaw.ca 250-818-4121

Maxair Refrigeration maxairrefrigeration@gmail.com 250-884-1987

Method Air Inc. info@methodair.ca 778-679-2060



Central Saanich Heat Pump Financing Program

Registered Contractors

By participating in the Central Saanich Heat Pump Financing Program, Participants agree to the Terms & Conditions. Contractors on this 
list have completed a program orientation session. Please note contractors must sign a program agreement before financing agreements 
can be produced related to that contractor.

Company Email Phone

MG Refrigeration Heating and Cooling mgrefrigeration@shaw.ca 250-889-6827

Noble Heating and Ventilation steven.n@telus.net 250-888-4554

Pacific Fireplaces - Heating & Cooling info@pacificfireplaces.com 250-544-6769

Pacific Heat Pumps sales@pacificheatpumps.ca 250-655-4348

Peninsula Heat Pumps mike@peninsulaheatpumps.ca 250-882-0060

Red Blue Heat Pumps and Refrigeration reception@redbluehvac.com 250-590-2080

Red Fox Air Conditioning Ltd redfoxac3@gmail.com 250-888-6570

Sasquatch Heat Pumps info@sasquatchheatpumps.com 778-771-3441

Steve's Heating Victoria stevesheatingvictoria@gmail.com 250-884-0275

StillBuilt Solutions Ltd bparker@stillbuilt.ca 250-884-2243

Stokes Heating and Cooling Ltd jaron@stokesheatingcooling.com 778-967-5015

Storm Industries curtis@stormindustries.ca 778-587-2733

360 Comfort Systems office@360supertechs.ca 250-597-2653

Trifecta Temperature Control graeme@trifectatc.com 250-812-3889

VanBucholtz Mechanical vanbucholtz@outlook.com 250-514-4822

Wade Roberts Plumbing Ltd info@waderobertsplumbing.com 250-883-7545

West Bay Mechanical Ltd office@westbaymechanical.com 250-478-8532

Contractor Information


